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First Name Last Name Affiliation Email Breakout Group 

Carrie Bohan ADEC carrie.bohan@alaska.gov Financial - LEAD 

Young Ha ADEC young.ha@alaska.gov Managerial 

Tammy Helms ADEC tammy.helms@alaska.gov Managerial 

John Johnson ADEC john.johnson@alaska.gov Asset Management 

Gene McCabe ADEC Gene.McCabe@alaska.gov Asset Management 

Don Antrobus ANTHC dantrobus@anthc.org Asset Management 

Laura Eichelberger ANTHC leichelberger@anthc.org N/A 

Brian Menghini ANTHC bcmenghini@anthc.org Technical 

Francine Moreno ANTHC francine.moreno@anthc.org Asset Management 

John Nichols ANTHC jpnichols@anthc.org Managerial - LEAD 

Steve Weaver ANTHC sweaver@anthc.org Financial 

Charissa Williar ANTHC ccwilliar@anthc.org Managerial  

Robyn Dombroski ARWA robyn@arwa.org Technical 

Mike Bruce CDC zwa8@cdc.gov Financial 

Maya Ramaswamy CDC ohj0@cdc.gov Technical 

Shilo Williams City of Sitka shilo.williams@cityofsitka.org Asset Management - LEAD 

Chad Stovall Denali Commission cstovall@denali.gov Managerial 

Tom Wolf Denali Commission twolf@denali.gov Financial 

Sarah Yoder DHSS sarah.yoder@alaska.gov Asset Management 

Neverley Wake EPA wake.neverley@epa.gov Managerial 

Leigh Hubbard IHS leigh.hubbard@ihs.gov Asset Management 

Joseph Mute 

Kongiganak Traditional 

Council kong.tribe@gmail.com Technical 
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Deborah Vo Murkowski Senate Office deborah_vo@murkowski.senate.gov Managerial 

Megan Alvanna Stimpfle NSHC mastimpfle@nshcorp.org Technical 

Kristin K'eit RCAC kkeit@rcac.org Managerial 

Chris McConnell REAP cmcconnell@realaska.org Managerial 

Aaron Dotson UAA addotson@alaska.edu Managerial 

Marie Greene USARC marie.greene@otz.net Financial 

Christie Haupert USARC rescoord@arctic.gov Asset Management 

Cheryl Rosa USARC crosa@arctic.gov Technical - LEAD 

Robert Chambers USDA robert.chambers@usda.gov Financial 

Brian Lefferts YKHC brian_lefferts@ykhc.org Technical 

Bob White YKHC robert_white@ykhc.org Asset Management 
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